
MASS SERVER SCHEDULE  
September 16 – December 25, 2017 

 
 

 

Saturday, September 16 
5:15 pm 
 Andrew Gaughan 
 Michael Gaughan 
  

Sunday, September 17 
7:30 am 
 Tacy Graham  
 Luke Shelley 
   

8:30 am 
 Cathy Lopez 
 Manuel Harris 
 

10:00 am 
 Alyssa Ortiz 
 Carolina Montoya 

11:30 am  
 Mary Kate Lynch 
 
 

Saturday, September 23 
5:15 pm 
 Diego Alvarado 
 Nicolas Alvarado 
  
Sunday, September 24 
7:30 am 
 Peter Beele 
 Alex Bertucci 
  

8:30 am 
 Diangel Obodoakor 
 Sunshine Obodoakor 
 

10:00 am 
 Brian Nwachukwu 
 Berlinda Nwachukwu 

11:30 am  
 Lauren Rose 
 Stephanie Rose 
 
 

Saturday, September 30 
5:15 pm 
 Gabriel Tienstra 
 Charlie Van Etten 
 
Sunday, October 1 
7:30 am 
 Mathieu Augustave 
 William Augustave  
  

8:30 am 
 Cathy Lopez 
 Mary Kate Lynch 
 

10:00 am 
 Diangel Obodoakor 
 Sunshine Obodoakor 

11:30 am  
 Kevin Berner 
 Dylan Houston 
 
 

Saturday, October 7 
5:15 pm 
 Joseph Cole 
 Nick DeNova 
  
Sunday, October 8 
7:30 am 
 Alexis DeLeon 
 John DeLeon 
  

8:30 am 
 Andrew Gaughan 
 Michael Gaughan 
 

10:00 am 
 Patrick Donahue 
 Mia Gazzillo 

11:30 am  
 Kaytlind Fuhrmann 
 Sophia  Fuhrmann 
 
 

Saturday, October 14 
5:15 pm 
 Sofia Gomez 
 Carolina Montoya 
  
Sunday, October 15 
7:30 am 
 Tacy Graham 
  

8:30 am 
 Donovan Brennan 
 Cathy Lopez 
 

10:00 am 
 Manuel Harris 
 Mary Kate Lynch 

 

 

11:30 am  
 Anna Gsell 
 Alyssa Ortiz 
 
 

Saturday, October 21 
5:15 pm 
 Dylan Houston 
 Luke Shelley 
  
Sunday, October 22 
7:30 am 
 Gabriel Tienstra 
 Charlie Van Etten 
  

8:30 am 
 Mary Kate Lynch 
 Carolina Montoya 
 

10:00 am 
 Berlinda Nwachukwu 
 Brian Nwachukwu 

11:30 am  
 Diangel Obodoakor 
 Sunshine Obodoakor 
 
 

Saturday, October 28 
5:15 pm 
 Peter Beele 
 Kevin Berner 
 

Sunday, October 29 
7:30 am 
 Diego Alvarado 
 Nicolas Alvarado 
  

8:30 am 
 Cathy Lopez 
 Mary Kate Lynch 
 

10:00 am 
 Mathieu Augustave 
 William Augustave 

11:30 am  
 Lauren Rose 
 Stephanie Rose 

 
Tuesday, October 31 
7:00 pm  
  
 

Thursday, November 2 
7:00 pm 
 
 
 
Saturday, November 4 
5:15 pm 
 Andrew Gaughan 
 Michael Gaughan 
  
Sunday, November 5 
7:30 am 
 Joseph Cole 
 Mia Gazzillo 
  

8:30 am 
 Lauren Rose 
 Stephanie Rose 
 

10:00 am 
 Alexis DeLeon 
 John DeLeon 

11:30 am  
 Anna Gsell 
 Mary Kate Lynch 
 

Saturday, November 11 
5:15 pm 
 Nick DeNova 
 Alyssa Ortiz 
  

Sunday, November 12 
7:30 am 
 Tacy Graham 
 Manuel Harris 

8:30 am 
 Carolina Montoya 
 Luke Shelley 
 

10:00 am 
 Berlinda Nwachukwu 
 Brian Nwachukwu 

11:30 am  
 Ben Haupt 
 Cathy Lopez 

 
Saturday, November 18 
5:15 pm 
 Gabriel Tienstra 
 Charlie Van Etten 
  



Sunday, November 19 
7:30 am 
 Peter Beele 
 Patrick Donahue 
  

8:30 am 
 Steven Babick 
 Kevin Berner 
 

10:00 am 
 Diangel Obodoakor 
 Sunshine Obodoakor 

11:30 am  
 Lauren Rose 
 Stephanie Rose 

 
Saturday, November 25 
5:15 pm 
 Diego Alvarado 
 Nicolas Alvarado 
  

Sunday, November 26 
7:30 am 
 Alexis DeLeon 
 John DeLeon 
  

8:30 am 
 Kaytlind Fuhrmann 
 Sophia Fuhrmann 
 

10:00 am 
 Alex Bertucci 
 Donovan Brennan 

11:30 am  
 Mathieu Augustave 
 William Augustave 

 
Saturday, December 2 
5:15 pm 
 Joseph Cole 
 Nick DeNova  
  

Sunday, December 3 
7:30 am 
 Andrew Gaughan 
 Michael Gaughan 
  

8:30 am 
 Mary Kate Lynch 
 Carolina Montoya 
 

10:00 am 
 Mia Gazzillo 
 Sofia Gomez 

11:30 am  
 Manuel Harris 

Thursday, December 7 
7:00 pm 
 

 
Saturday, December 9 
5:15 pm 
 Cathy Lopez 
 Alyssa Ortiz 
 
Sunday, December 10 
7:30 am 
 Tacy Graham 
 Charlie Van Etten 
  

8:30 am 
 Mary Kate Lynch 
 Luke Shelley 
 

10:00 am 
 Diangel Obodoakor 
 Sunshine Obodoakor 

11:30 am  
 Ben Haupt 
 Gabriel Tienstra 
 

Saturday, December 16 
5:15 pm 
 Steven Babick 
 Peter Beele 
  
Sunday, December 17 
7:30 am 
 Diego Alvarado 
 Nicolas Alvarado 
  

8:30 am 
 Karen Berner 
 Cathy Lopez 
 

10:00 am 
 Berlinda Nwachukwu 
 Brian Nwachukwu 

11:30 am  
 Lauren Rose 
 Stephanie Rose 

 
Saturday, December 23 
5:15 pm 
 Mathieu Augustave 
 William Augustave 
  
Sunday, December 24 
7:30 am 
 Alex Bertucci 
 Mia Gazzillo 

8:30 am 
 Alexis DeLeon 
 John DeLeon 
 

10:00 am 
 Joseph Cole 
 Patrick Donahue 

11:30 am  
 Donovan Brennan 
  
4:00 pm 
 Cathy Lopez 
 Mary Kate Lynch 
 
6:00 pm 
 Berlinda Nwachukwu 
 Brian Nwachukwu 
 
11:00 pm  
 
 
 

Sunday, December 25 
7:30 am 
 Tacy Graham 
  

8:30 am 
 Manuel Harris 
 Dylan Houston 
 

10:00 am 
 Andrew Gaughan 
 Michael Gaughan 

11:30 am  
 Kaytlind Fuhrmann 
 Sophia Fuhrmann 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 


